RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 15
6 soil 6
14 clay/gravel 20
3 lime 23
188 shale 211
46 lime 257
43 shale 300
49 lime 349
21 shale 370
10 lime 380
3 shale 383
91 lime 474
57 shale 531
57 lime 588
8 shale 596
49 lime 645
164 shale 3809
34 lime 843
53 shale 896
34 lime 930
16 shale 946
8 lime 954
14 shale 968
6 lime 974
6 shale 980
5 lime 985
39 Shale 1024
10 Bkn sand 1034
3 Dk sand 1037
45 shale 1082

Good show
Show
T.D.

Start 2-8-18
Finish 2-12-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 1076.1° 2 7%

cemented to surface 130 sxs



